NATURE FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY

€ ERKUL

Zbiorniki Multifunckyjne

Specyfikacja techniczna

Model
Wysokosé
Srednica
Waga netto
Pojemnosé¢
Powierzchnia
wezownicy

Izolacja

Materiat izolacji

Materiat zewnetrzny

bufora

Przytgcza CWU, wej./wyj.

Przytacza CWU do
pompy ciepta, wej./wyj.
Przytacza bufor,

wej./wyj.
Grzatka elektryczna

Czujniki temperatury

(mm)
(mm)
(kg)
(It)

(m2)

cal

cal

cal

cal
cal

Zbiornik Multifunckyjny

MFT-200/100
1250
698
1o
200 /100

21

50 mm / 42 kg/m3
Poliuretan HCFC Free z
Termowen
Stal ocynkowana
malowana proszkowo

1

11/4

11/4

11/2
1/2

Zbiornik Multifunckyjny

MFT-300/100
1500
700
135
300/100

434

50 mm / 42 kg/m?3
Poliuretan HCFC Free z
Termowen
Stal ocynkowana
malowana proszkowo

1

11/4

11/4

11/2
1/2
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Przykiadowy schemat
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